In accordance with

i | 1Q02

the Insolvency (England

& Wales} Rules 2016 and . H
e . Notice of statement of affairs
Insolvency Act 1986.

Companies House

TUESDAY

e

23/04/2019 #88
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company rumber [0 [8 [5 [0 [1[7[8]2

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full (C J COATINGS (UK) LIMITED

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator's name

Full forename(s) Andrew David

Surname Rosler

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl Lancaster House,

Street | 171 Chorley New Road,

Post town | Bolton,

County/Region ’

e B[C[1] [a]alz]

Country ’

u Liquidator’s name ©

Full forename(s} Tom © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname Bowes another liquidator.

Liquidator’s address

Building namelnumber) Lancaster House, @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Street | 171 Chorley New Road, anather liquidator.

Post town | Bolton,

County/Regicn |

wot [8[L[1] [4lalz]

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

KK CREN

EARNRNED

—+
o

Statement of affairs

| attach:

insolvency Act 1986

Act 1986

O Statement of concur

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1} of the Insolvency

rence

Sign and date

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

l7  Tola

N

Pl iTe

04/17 Version 1.0




L1Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Michael Walsh

[ Lontact name

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

Ideal Corporate Solutions Limited

‘ Lancaster House,
l 171 Chorley New Road,
%

Bolton,

County/Region

= (e[ [+ [[alz[

Cauntry

,DX

01204 663000

W4 checuiist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

| Telephone

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House

04/17 Version 10




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
C J COATINGS (UK) LIMITED

on the 11 April 2018, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
reschution for winding up

Statement of truth

| helieve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Fult Name Yecce Troftae

Signad

Dated L~ 4 - ZofF




C J COATINGS (UK) LIMITED
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 April 2019

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Book Debts 176,702.00 Uncertain
Advantedge Commercial Finance {126 975.00}
Deficiency cfid (126 975.00)
Willerby New Hampshire Lodge 69,5577 40,060.00
Arkle Fingnce Uimited {80,314.23)
Deficiency ofd {50,314.23}
Assets subject to floating charge:
Uncharged assets:
Tangible Assels 250,00 MNiL
Goodwill 40,000.00 NIL
Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors NIL

Signature JM Date _Jf = — ol




C J COATINGS (UK) LIMITED
Statement OFf Affairs as at 11 April 2019

A1l - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assats avallable for preferential creditors {Carrled from Page A} NiL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NL
Estimated deficiency/surpius as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 Septermber 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NiL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {fo carry forward) NIL
Estimated total astets available for fieating chargs holders NiL
Debls secuted by floating charges post 14 September 2003
Deficiency bid 126,975.00
Aig Finance Limited 32,358.20
159,333.20
Egrtimated deflciency/surplus of assets after floating charges {159,333.20}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) e NIL
Tetal assets available te unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferantial claims (exciuding any shostfall te fioating charge helders)
Deficiency brd 50,314.23
Employeses 3,594 41
HM Revenus and Customs 146,6803.28
Trade & Expenses Creditors 123,218.20
320,730.12
Estimated deficlancy/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003} {320,730.12)
Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 159,333.20
Estimated deficiencyf/surplus as regards craditors {480,083.32)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated totai deficlency/surplus as regards members (480,064,32)

Sighaturs Date S/ — Ok - Q&/Cf



Zvill 6102Z MY L)

§0'9E0Z MOA 0T Bl

940 | afieg

2unjeubig

oo dH9 ZIMIN ‘Seudsy ol ‘seusng ALoBlS ‘pRUIEEH £ puag joN og - 3Uoi JNeIe) £00D
oot AHL 04770 ‘PoomAsH '|99Rs UoISSIN P17 (poomis) sany £ 8000
0oL XQS PINS ‘UBRIOWN ‘Pecy uopuo aWED DAY UouRR SBUD 00D
ool NYS FIN Wegieys eny puoses dnos suolniog Bjeden #0090
Vi ogvra N3 BN ‘81 JepR Z) Hued ejey eoeld sy PHOM Od $AUND 200022
8L'v0& Md. yNN vorlweyuon fesa)) Auens g XBpEWOID 200020
oo oan'e 008 9N "BuyswieyBuong "ssuia) O 'USNHQWAN 1IN0 UOMeD 25 PR pRZZIT  L000DD
o0} 408 P17 'IYSPIOIPS ‘Lo ‘PBAY IWROG|Rg siaping prapeing 6080
00l DdZ T ‘seufay uoyw ‘Aeasg 18RS NoTISINEL §1 - 1) sBAL L9 d 8090
oa' L £ 1ZN "BUINOqISES ‘poy ploysy 21 ‘Aveqny £Z1 slomalg 090
ool g £50S ‘UGienses "piod SaIpURYT 'BAY NUISIYD) ney 9040
ag'i 0L LAS “UngSmalys ‘ABpm yolew SAfBWICNY SpI0g 9089
00y A0 SIMIN AnyseyBusiong 'sauAsy oy ‘PISUYHON ‘SANG PIRUYMON seOeS MING +08D
0oL 49 LINN ‘euysuoidweynop ‘Ajuaseq *speis Aqyay ‘ason Asjpuug Py se0neg g Bueay) ‘Iseig s(juieg £080
0oL ND9 §NN ‘uoidweyuap ‘asayn pieyAEg lesmiiops eveg 2082
0oL IHE o ‘saufay uomp ‘foFialR ‘peoy uaued 6-} A SN L000ED
EZVIE0S X8 SNN 'fiueyLoN ‘unBulem PeoY SIspuBs 09-25 pajwry souguid Aty GOV
00’} ZHE SFAW ‘PIojpag ‘uojoom UOIOM "WRa) Angeacis) g QOSERSSY  wOvD
0oL VIZ 908 ‘slpBayl ‘peoy Hodhnolg “ssnoH ubleiaans FouBilg Y BOVO
001 FNG L35 'UopU0T] 109ag Bouauy Hed 80 Hy 0V

vX0
0o'tL 113N 1BEMN $ 2uAL 'pEBUSSIRD) "ABjIBA WRE YL "B SSOUISNE AMUBAY YUYl ‘eshol nuap paj] SURd 18D Iy 0vD
16629 38 ZLHMN 'SRUABY UOYIW ‘LONBAIDAA ‘DEOY B UOHRAIOA ‘aBpoT Byl payurt eluewRiddy 900090
00°290'} Are 24N Asiuieid 183 puj ot 1ajeN ‘PEDY UoHEg ZL 10 Apuy  SOO0YD
0608 Ned susn Aup puowel] ‘esnod dnous snys pepu] Ajaeg aprly  H000VD
802 146 #2330 ‘Aqiaq ‘susT UYUIS e SSELISRY [RNUSD LYUIS ‘B sauddng sol0 ARGV £000YD
02 9SE'ZE YIZHIS ‘sipeeyD ‘peay Hodyaols ‘esnoy ubiaisnog soueld OY  2000VD
SH. 6108 'uodweymos

00°009°08 UOISIC0AL 'PROY [BZEH S1E1ST [BWSnpu; sjusuliz Buiping 194G ‘9 SN Pelu sBusos sepmad LY LODOYD
00086t %32 |19 "RUUSMEIINC|O IRISEIR0M '18ang )eBYnoS 51 ‘asnoy Alsaoasig WS LB ooLD
3 SSBIPPY BIIEN Loy

s10}paly Auedwon - q

Q3NN OIN) SONILVOI D
pejiui suopnjog ajesodio]) jeap)



THLL BL0T7 v L

SUELOT IBA DS Sdl

gz ebey
aumeuBiy
6T95T'C TLb 6LANS ‘Uopuo Balg Buydit £o sesUIBIU d+IN  FODOIND
0008 2 SO ZLMW ‘sauday Uty ‘sAejuasis ‘YosD susquie g SUDRNIOS AIPYSA MW S00CIND
001 YIE BLAN "legnisuy 'Deay uoyels MABHRIGN  ZOODWD
0oL (TR0 GLMN 'SOuRsy LOIA ‘uosDBuls ‘oay [leUa)IuA ‘Aeasnss) umshury dnoin ausledoeW  LOBOWND
0oL I  LOOOMD
59} di16 8N ‘PueiBu] ‘siepsisudg PRI AVANYD 100010
8T E09'Shi ZZ1 9A3N 'auk | Lodn SpseIMeN ‘Melp, Med uolusg SWOISNT 7 6OUSASY INH SOHD
0oL Vb 9NN ‘Sauisy ol ‘Asiumelg eeas Bumean SuiH sBH ¥OHD
0oL 330 968 "YSNPPEY ‘BAHQ 19BUS PISIUNDY spIRieH £0HO
U908 O 058 "RAYSHIMIBA 'UOAY UQ RIOINY 15T U] QOHBIEAL doyg J7AH  Z000HD
ouOst v O ‘seukey uolin ‘Aemieia eals Buipes 24 SBH  LOOOHD
00l MLE /NS Aung ‘awionug, ‘w09 Buo v saomss Buipoyeos 559 2090
o0t 0¥ 25 'peyjayg “lesns Al ‘asnay usqung Pl T SISORING O 2092
00t OYS gHE 'Uinowalunog 'peoy ISINYUSNIoH 08 pelwn vefivaln 100090
ooy HME €W “telsayoue ‘ajebsueag 87| ‘@snoy uowueD BOUBULY (]80T ShipajueapyY FAVE0)
AP
08°9€5 0ZHH 198100 "“WBYBIZAA ‘918183 Jallsnpu| SUET pIojpues g sseusng upsnr ‘1 N PajIWLIN SUCANIOS 80Jo4 pleld 100040
o0'% 09 LMN ‘uopuo ‘sienbg jexioq g MRy JBD Qing 9032
00001 ga.nB Buylieag 900030
66792 b SN "SeuAB) UG ‘AQURIS) 1SaA), 18RS Buliem “HneD Mg 6 N sled e Ny $00039
00" 0SK'EE saM g SeES juawdinby  £0003D
0%k MBS DL 'siSPICIHBH "PIRIHEH 'Aepg CiNbSO "MIBd SSRUISNE RISYIRH ‘S08id JUSpuL pejulI I3 200030
89°S AVZ 9LV 'SAUSBYS) ‘PlojsInL RS SoRe L | %08 Od jeoloR(g UoSpUnIPs 100030
8814 (IS 8287 "MUSHIOA JESA), 'SPRST "PECY PIGPRIG §Y '9ENOH JEUZEI paRwL] 192ag 80 $0aD
0ot BX9 MIEM "Uopuo ‘euogatlien RS UsipusasD maN 4./ x0qdai] €002
GOy ADB 91w ‘seuday uciii 1985 RIOM; ‘9snoH uaqiel Bunsod 31901 zoao
0oL Sup THO JEISBUD "BE) SHUSEYD "PEOY NI ASUUElS U0 JUMURA | IV FRYUL B MIN areessy |Bibig 1002
0o'L 859 2vq 'pioiBg afieyo ueQ 00ao
00°80¥ HYS B80S ‘MBI, ‘BueT e "unon sBuly pajur| uonens 6020
0ol HXL 513 ‘uopuoT 'AempeoIg ‘b PIORRAS JUiod ZIUZI] poddng uoRannsuon 2092
3 $53.ppY RN Aay
s1o)pad) Auedwos - g

QLA IN) SONILYOD D
pojw suolnjog Ariodio [eap]



il GLOT Y |

SO°'SLOT AN TS Sl g galing
sanpybis
0£°S0L (IS0 8RS ‘AIYSIFISIAIOM ‘UDUPPEY 'sURT JOON 1B ‘UNoD Suebey g7 aoaat day 9015
ZLeE WNG TN ‘SBUARY UG ‘UORaNOp, ‘pROY SUBSR BUO SuPjiod SedL  SDO0LD
05'€¢L uopucT Jod Hodsul 06010
gL066'} Q96 TLHA 'YBInquips Sped sssuisng yRInquips ‘Jsam Aem Ulwey /2 enuea o BNM¥L  £000LD
09'ZsL dNG Z1Y¥ ‘UCLDMUAR 'PROY UOLOMOM "PIO USRS B BPISITeA UBA g IED AL Z000LD
va iz gS0 ¥O3 ‘gpey uyaNH ‘aur J[eMpEY) ‘peoY LY ‘UIASS NUN SUDS g JONDOE SBIOYL  LDO0LD
86'se 31 LMY ‘seuASy Lol ‘AQUnisig "enueny puog Ol sgjddng Buipiing 3 aliki Weld 9GNS 6000SD
ZVe amuds  8000SD
o008 WAL VN ‘souday uolp '#IEs) [esnpyy 18ep yBiquag fanvesy payl epoel 2 Buys 200080
oo L ZMIN ‘vopust Bue 21eBX0 ‘eso aoysasioy § wuf WRWBY IS S000SD
00 0¥e NEIT £ eseyouey ‘MBGsuEa] 9929 onpes 500080
P gLL LDZ €5 'goudeyt Lol Tler ubiqueq ' uun P17 SUOKNOS USROS U HNDS Q0080
SE 'L O L ‘Soukad UopKY ‘ARIUOIeIE ‘S0l SPINOY) 61 - £} XyMaI08  £000SD
A Dug ENN ‘uaidweigion ‘550]0 ABM HOd N6 pi sioped JOloN s1BkBS  ZOOOSD
00'08% ade ¢i3d ‘eaysebpugues ‘yoaga ‘asord W 98 SImeyneyD KOYes 100080
09'pL oobuly  ZODOND
001 HOS 21 M UCHSAIM 93RS JOSPUIA 8. penwrl Aes 9 24 0siney  L000MD
138
0z L2 LL Z1AN 'aUA} uodh afiseaman ‘AR, B4 (UO[SOD SUQ 00 PUZ "afUeD oddns sumd 9105aY UeaHEd 80dD
g1'ez9 0T NS “Hodid0g "Aingpeug ‘proy 100p PIO SUGQRUG SISBAM UBBID 8ind  8000d0
oL ARG YIBAR AIRSSAIY 000D
AT Od vos ‘Asiburn ‘peoy UopUoT $HOpUAG SSE00Y pReMOd  9U00dD
Q9 L P 13 "eunegBus ‘pecy SRSeOG PUl SMORSRSE/OL MM pouLr saiddng wBisnsll Srd §00040
£56b SO €A ‘Uopuo 'sjea AU 661 ¥oHid  pO00dD
g5'chl sel8d Odd  £000dD
00°05 Buryed  £OO0MD
007198 AATS 1YW ‘BBUAD)] UOHIN ‘SpuBioNerd ‘SAlQ SIBUUBY o IO Bupsowbug J8d  1O004D
orabd 109 91D ‘aayspiojpeg 'UOPUOIS JamoT 'seal) ANy 2 IO voldo  LO00D
Le8Ly NOE 837 Jai8e3en 'lesrg eang sbioen 7 peyuy sBunieod prenn 8N Z000ND
5Q°£08°S ML L3 ‘seufen Loy *fBDIRIE PRy UoIIG ‘9000 opmucEeN MUY B[OI4RA SPIMUCHEN  LOOOND
K4 SSAUUPPY BN Ray
siogipaun Aueduion - g

azLwWN OIN) SONLLYCDT D
pajrur suonniog ajesodio) jeap)



4L BLOT Mdy L)

SOEMKE JeA 08 Sdi

g4 v afing
ameufis

06'505°68¢8 Bueyot ssiqug 1g
¥5212 deit SPN 4RI @7 uoles ‘PrROY Spig ‘sSNoH WBIIYD MOUNIOM  TOOOMD
L 2vZ DHIN 'SeUADY UOHIN 'PICHRAS AUUSL ‘apISLBUM B/ SIS{BSIOUAM IBTNIDR[T SPISHEUM  LODDMD
0ot 496 ZiH ‘ubinquipg ‘Wed eseulsng Ybingups saps Kem LiLEy (3 Wen HO00AD
8605t H18PAD ‘Ausnng ‘980 suuIg ¢ papUry soluoiseisn 20000
L9606 39 LAY WeUD Sl PIRISH ‘alues piesning peMM end M 100000
3 SSUPPY aweN Aoy

s103ipaig Aueduion - g

QIaLINT (IN) SONILYOD 0 D
PejiwiI] suonnjog je1odio) jeapj



i 80T 1y 1

DLOZ 94 "10S 8d! t 40 1 ofeg

aumeudis

(2 o': Bugeic) sapug Atsulpio |
o't ool 8 oU'L Aeupio weyess AYdoIsNYD  QonY
dnpajlen seyssed saeyg Inep
iy el drypejed 0 oN jenjoN  adiy

SSAIPPY ey Aay

slaployaeysg - 3
azuw Oin) SONILYOI D
P33 suopnjog Meiodio) |eap|



